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Déatum

2023.08.06.
2023.08.11.
2023.08.16.
2023.08.19.
2023.08.27.
2023.09.02.
2023.09.16.
2023.09.19.
2023.09.23.
2023.09.27.
2023.09.30.
2023.10.04.
2023.10.08.
2023.10.21.
2023.10.25.
2023.10.29.
2023.11.04.
2023.11.07.
2023.11.12.
2023.11.25.
2023.11.28.
2023.12.03.
2023.12.06.
2023.12.10.
2023.12.13.
2023.12.16.
2023.12.19.
2023.12.22.
2023.12.27.
2023.12.30.
2024.01.07.
2024.01.13.
2024.01.26.
2024.01.31.
2024.02.05.
2024.02.10.
2024.02.13.
2024.02.17.
2024.02.20.
2024.02.24.
2024.02.27.
2024.03.03.
2024.03.06.
2024.03.10.
2024.03.16.
2024.03.31.
2024.04.03.
2024.04.06.
2024.04.09.
2024.04.13.
2024.04.17.
2024.04.20.
2024.04.25.
2024.04.28.
2024.05.04.
2024.05.11.
2024.05.14.
2024.05.19.
2024.05.25.

Idépont
16:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
14:00
15:00
15:00
20:00
15:00
20:00
15:00
20:00
16:30
15:00
20:00
15:30
15:00
20:00
16:30
12:30
20:00
16:30
20:15
14:00
17:45
15:00
18:00
18:00
20:15
15:00
14:00
17:30
20:00
19:30
20:00
12:30
20:00
17:30
19:30
17:30
20:00
15:30
20:00
15:45
17:30
16:30
20:15
12:30
20:00
15:00
20:00
17:15
20:00
16:30
17:30
12:30
20:00
16:00
15:00

Meccsszam
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Premier League 2023-24 - City menetrend

2 meccs
168:00
124:00
120:00

72:00
186:00
145:00

336:00

77:00
91:00
101:00
67:00
101:00
92:30

310:30

101:00
91:30
143:30
77:00
116:30

308:00

79:30
116:30
75:45
89:45
75:45
69:15
75:00
72:00
122:15
66:45
191:00
147:30

314:30

119:30
120:30
112:30
79:30
93:30
74:00
94:00
74:30
115:30
76:30
91:45
145:45

359:00

75:45
64:15
79:30
91:00
101:00
69:15
122:45
68:30
145:00
163:00
79:30
116:00
143:00
59
7199:00
122:01
6

3 meccs

244:00
192:00
258:00
331:00
481:00
413:00
168:00
192:00
168:00
168:00
193:30
403:00
411:30
192:30
235:00
220:30
193:30
424:30
387:30
196:00
192:15
165:30
165:30
145:00
144:15
147:00
194:15
189:00
257:45
338:30
462:00
434:00
240:00
233:00
192:00
173:00
167:30
168:00
168:30
190:00
192:00
168:15
237:30
504:45
434:45
140:00
143:45
170:30
192:00
170:15
192:00
191:15
213:30
308:00
242:30
195:30
259:00

4 meccs

316:00
378:00
403:00
667:00
558:00
504:00
269:00
259:00
269:00
260:30
504:00
504:00
503:00
336:00
312:00
337:00
501:30
504:00
504:00
271:45
282:00
241:15
234:45
220:00
216:15
269:15
261:00
380:00
405:15
653:00
581:30
554:30
352:30
312:30
285:30
247:00
261:30
242:30
284:00
266:30
283:45
314:00
596:30
580:30
499:00
219:30
234:45
271:30
261:15
293:00
260:30
336:15
376:30
387:30
358:30
338:30

5 meccs

502:00
523:00
739:00
744:00
649:00
605:00
336:00
360:00
361:30
571:00
605:00
595:30
646:30
413:00
428:30
645:00
581:00
620:30
579:45
361:30
357:45
310:30
309:45
292:00
338:30
336:00
452:00
527:30
719:45
772:30
702:00
667:00
432:00
406:00
359:30
341:00
336:00
358:00
360:30
358:15
429:30
673:00
672:15
644:45
578:30
310:30
335:45
340:45
384:00
361:30
405:30
499:15
456:00
503:30
501:30

6 meccs

647:00

859:00

816:00

835:00

750:00

672:00
437:00
452:30

672:00

672:00

696:30

739:00

723:30

529:30

736:30

724:30

697:30

696:15

669:30
437:15
427:00
385:30
381:45
414:15
405:15

527:00

599:30

842:00

839:15

893:00

814:30

746:30

525:30
480:00
453:30
415:30
451:30
434:30
452:15

504:00

788:30

748:45

736:30

724:15

669:30
411:30
405:00
463:30
452:30

506:30

568:30

578:45

572:00

646:30

Palya

ZzI>»>»IT>»>»TII>»>» I II>»II>»>»II>»I>»I>»>»II »ZZI>»>»>»III>»II>»>»I>»>»>»>»II>»I>»IZ>»rZ

Ellenfél

Arsenal FC
Burnley FC

Sevilla FC
Newcastle United
Sheffield United
Fulham FC

West Ham United
Crvena Zvezda
Nottingham Forest
Newcastle United
Wolverhampton Wanderers
RB Leipzig
Arsenal FC
Brighton & Hove Albion
BSC Young Boys
Manchester United
AFC Bournemouth
BSC Young Boys
Chelsea FC
Liverpool FC

RB Leipzig
Tottenham Hotspur
Aston Villa

Luton Town
Crvena Zvezda
Crystal Palace
Urawa Red Diamonds
Fluminense RJ
Everton FC
Sheffield United
Huddersfield Town
Newcastle United
Tottenham Hotspur
Burnley FC
Brentford FC
Everton FC

FC Kebenhavn
Chelsea FC
Brentford FC

AFC Bournemouth
Luton Town
Manchester United
FC Kgbenhavn
Liverpool FC
Newcastle United
Arsenal FC

Aston Villa

Crystal Palace
Real Madrid

Luton Town

Real Madrid
Chelsea FC
Brighton & Hove Albion
Nottingham Forest
Wolverhampton Wanderers
Fulham FC
Tottenham Hotspur
West Ham United
Manchester United

Eredmény
1:4 (0:0, 1:1) pso
3:0 (2:0)
5:4 (0:1, 1:1) pso
1:0 (1:0)
2:1(0:0)
5:1(2:1)
3:1(0:1)
3:1(0:1)
2:0 (2:0)
0:1(0:0)
1:2 (0:1)
3:1(1:0)
0:1(0:0)
2:1 (2:0)
3:1(0:0)
3:0 (1:0)
6:1(3:0)
3:0 (2:0)
4:4 (2:2)
1:1 (1:0)
3:2(0:2)
3:3 (2:1)
0:1 (0:0)
2:1(0:1)
3:2 (1:0)
2:2 (1:0)
3:0 (1:0)
4:0 (2:0)
3:1(0:1)
2:0 (1:0)
5:0 (2:0)
3:2(1:2)
1:0 (0:0)
3:1(2:0)
3:1 (1:1)
2:0 (0:0)
311 (2:1)
1:1 (0:1)
1:0 (0:0)
1:0 (1:0)
6:2 (3:1)
3:1(0:1)
3:1(3:1)
1:1 (1:0)
2:0 (2:0)
0:0 (0:0)
4:1(2:1)
4:2 (1:1)
3:3 (1:2)
5:1(1:0)
3:4 (0:1, 1:1, 1:1) pso
1:0 (0:0)
4.0 (3:0)
2:0 (1:0)
5:1 (3:0)
4:0 (1:0)
2:0 (0:0)
3:1 (2:1)
1:2(0:2)



